Competitive Bidding

Bid Evaluation Matrix

Factor

Points Available

Brady

Netcom

Encore

Johnson Controls

Call 24

ADS

PTI

Price
goods/services

35

35

30

22

25

23

Quality of
vendors
services/produ
cts

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Service/Produc
t meets
District's Needs

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Training/Suppo
rt

10

10

10

10

10

10

Available
references of
installation at
districts of
similar size and
network
complexity to
Thomasville
City Schools

Total Cost

148,626.84

169,183.78

178,363.19

174,518.99

177,777.00

271,550.78

267,480.96

Total

100

95

90

87

90

88

70

70




Commercial Sound

20

25

25

10

186,187.73










