Competitive Bidding

Bid Evaluation Matrix

Factor	Points Available	Brady	Netcom	Encore	Johnson Controls	Call 24	ADS	PTI
Price goods/services	35	35	30	22	25	23	5	5
Quality of vendors services/produ cts	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Service/Produc t meets District's Needs	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Training/Suppo rt	10	5	5	10	10	10	10	10
Available references of installation at districts of similar size and network complexity to Thomasville City Schools	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Total Cost		148,626.84	169,183.78	178,363.19	174,518.99	177,777.00	271,550.78	267,480.96
Total	100	95	90	87	90	88	70	70

Commerc	cial Sound
2	20
2	25
25	
	1
1	.0
	5
	5
186,1	.87.73
8	35

Competitive Bidding

Bid Evaluation Matrix